

BID TABULATION

Page 1 of 1

Project Name:	Renovate Interior	Project Mgr:	Andy Carroll	PROPOSED SUBCONTRACTORS	
Facility:	General Headquarters Building	Consultant:	FMDC - Brad Schaefer		
City:	Jefferson City	Contract Spec.	April Howser		
Project No.:	R2410-01	Bid Date:	8/25/2026		
This includes preliminary and incomplete evaluation criteria, no conclusions should be inferred from this information alone. Award will be made to the lowest, responsive, responsible bidder whose bid is within the available funds for the project. The Director reserves the right to waive informalities in bid submittals and to reject any or all bids.					
NAME OF BIDDING FIRM					
BASE BID					
ALTERNATE 1					
ALTERNATE 2					
ALTERNATE 3					
PCE, Inc. 5900-C North Tower Dr. Columbia, MO 65202	\$ 513,569.00	\$ 79,944.00	\$ 90,289.00	\$ 25,884.00	
	\$593,513.00		\$683,802.00	\$709,686.00	
Verslues Construction Co., Inc. 7320 Route Y Jefferson City, MO 65101	\$ 511,000.00	\$ 86,300.00	\$ 99,000.00	\$ 26,600.00	
	\$597,300.00		\$696,300.00	\$722,900.00	
Reinhardt Construction, LLC 2401 Bernadette Dr., Ste. 109 Columbia, MO 65203	\$ 541,500.00	\$ 77,500.00	\$ 85,500.00	\$ 21,500.00	
	\$619,000.00		\$704,500.00	\$726,000.00	
Pro Prost, LLC P.O. Box 1727 Jefferson City, MO 65102 SDVE \$667,670	\$ 683,000.00	\$ 95,200.00	\$ 104,200.00	\$ 25,100.00	
	\$778,200.00		\$882,400.00	\$907,500.00	
Five Oaks Associates 627 N Rollins St. Centralia, MO 65240	\$ 580,400.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 95,900.00	\$ 22,000.00	
	\$667,400.00		\$763,300.00	\$785,300.00	
Wright Construction Services, Inc 11 Lami Industrial Drive St. Peters, MO 63304	\$ 741,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	
	\$816,000.00		\$904,000.00	\$926,000.00	
SIRCAL Contracting, Inc. 1331 Monroe Street Jefferson City, MO 65101	\$ 706,000.00	\$ 79,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 27,700.00	
	\$785,000.00		\$860,000.00	\$887,700.00	
GBH Builders, Inc P.O. Box 945 Jefferson City, MO 65102	\$ 526,267.00	\$ 78,593.00	\$ 86,747.00	\$ 23,610.00	
	\$604,860.00		\$691,607.00	\$715,217.00	
SES Construction, LLC 503 Court Street Fulton, MO 65251	\$ 764,865.00	\$ 122,252.00	\$ 112,343.00	\$ 16,157.00	
	\$887,117.00		\$999,460.00	\$1,015,617.00	